ZOJA szafka zumywalka 40x22 cm, biata

Kod:

51049A-01

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary

Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Instalacja:
Typ szafki:
Typ umywalki:

Kierunek otwierania:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Aqualine
ZOJA

395 mm
518 mm
220 mm

Biaty

MDF/laminat
Zawieszane na scianie
Drzwiczki

Umywalka
Uniwersalne

10.64 kg

2 szt.

2 lata
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ZOJA szafka zumywalkg 40x22 cm, biata

Karta techniczna

580
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ZOJA szafka zumywalkg 40x22 cm, biata

400

. 260

72

155
\
\
\
\
\
\
|
\
\
\

57,5

220

240

175

45

100

72

100

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Boranovice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

3/3



